
DESSERTS

DESSERT
MENU

Cheesecake of the day 
Please ask staff for today’s flavour

£5.95

0191 5977039 
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WWW.FABIOSCHESTERLESTREET.CO.UK

Sorbet (two scoops) 
Please ask staff for flavours 

£5.95

Chocolate fudge cake * 
Served with vanilla ice-cream

£5.95

Chocolate brownie *
Served with vanilla ice-cream

£5.95

Tiramisu *
Italian dessert with espresso layers

£5.95

Profiteroles *
Cream-filled pastry topped with chocolate

£5.95

Italian gelato * (two scoops) 
Vanilla or pistachio

£5.95

DRINKS

Coffee
Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Flat White
Mocha
Affogato
Liqueur coffee

ALL DESSERTS MARKED WITH * ARE AVAILABLE ON HAPPY HOUR UPGRADE

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Caramel Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Americano 

Tea
Breakfast Tea
Decaf Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green Tea

Hot Chocolate
Classic Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Fabio’s Luxury Hot Chocolate

£2.70 
£3.20 
£3.60 
£3.60  
£3.00  
£3.60 
£3.60 
£4.95 
£6.00 

£3.70 
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70 

£2.70
£2.60
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70 

£3.50 
£3.50 
£4.00

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

**Please inform your server if
you have any allergies
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