

DESSERT MENU

ALL DESSERTS MARKED WITH * ARE AVAILABLE ON HAPPY HOUR UPGRADE

DESSERTS

Chocolate fudge cake * Served with vanilla ice-cream	£5.95
Cheesecake of the day Please ask staff for today's flavour	£5.95
Chocolate brownie * Served with vanilla ice-cream	£5.95
Tiramisu * Italian dessert with espresso layers	£5.95
Profiteroles * Cream-filled pastry topped with chocolate	£5.95
Italian gelato * (two scoops) Vanilla or pistachio	£5.95
Sorbet (two scoops) Please ask staff for flavours	£5.95

0191 5977039

FABIOS.CHESTERLESTREET@GMAIL.COM

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

WWW.FABIOSCHESTERLESTREET.CO.UK

DRINKS

Coffee	
Espresso	£2.70
Macchiato	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.60
Latte	£3.60
Americano	£3.00
Flat White	£3.60
Mocha	£3.60
Affogato	£4.95
Liqueur coffee	£6.00
Iced Coffee	
	62.70
Iced Latte	£3.70
Iced Caramel Latte	£3.80
Iced Mocha	£3.70
Iced Americano	£3.70
Tea	
Breakfast Tea	£2.70
Decaf Tea	£2.60
Earl Grey	£2.70
Peppermint	£2.70
Green Tea	£2.70
Hot Chocolate	
Classic Hot Chocolate	£3.50
White Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Fabio's Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.00

**Please inform your server if you have any allergies



DESSERT MENU

0191 5977039

FABIOS.CHESTERLESTREET@GMAIL.COM

WWW.FABIOSCHESTERLESTREET.CO.UK